LM-P608 Portal Axis
LM-P608
The LM-P608 portal axis is the universally suitable
axis from our linear axis program. With a profile
cross section of 80 x 80mm and a permissible
load of up to 60 kg it meets the demands of the
applications for portal axes.
Through the variety of variation possibilities, the

Maximum driving torque
25 Nm
Type key Description
LM- P 608 R
T 100
     100 stroke per revolution of the
     175 driving shaft
    T  Toothed belt
   R   Roller guide
   K   Circulating ball bearings
  608   Axis profile size
 P    Portal axis with driving motor
 S    Portal axis with driving shaft
 H    Supporting axis
LM     Linear module
BERGER LAHR GmbH & Co. KG • Germany • Breslauer Str. 7 • D-77933 Lahr • Tel. +49 7821/946-02 • Fax -220
LM-P608 Portal Axis
Specifications
 LM-P608RT100 LM-P608RT175 LM-P608KT100 LM-P608KT175
Max. load 30 kg 30 kg 60 kg 60 kg
Max. stroke 5600 mm 5600 mm 5600 mm 5600 mm
Min. stroke c 168 mm 168 mm non restriction non restriction
Max. torque at the driving
shaft 15 Nm 25 Nm 15 Nm 25 Nm
Max. speed d  5 m/s 5 m/s 5 m/s 5 m/s
Repeatability ± 0.05 mm ± 0,05 mm ± 0,05 mm ± 0,05 mm
Stroke per revolution of
the driving shaft 100 mm 175 mm 100 mm 175 mm
Effective diameter 31.83 mm 55,7 mm 31,83 mm 55,7 mm
Rotational moment of
inertia of the axis (without
the motor)
2.1 kgcm2
2,8 kgcm2 2,1 kgcm2 2,8 kgcm2
Power transmission Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Toothed belt
b32 AT5
Dead weight (zero stroke)
(without the motor)
7.8 kg 7,8 kg 8 kg 8 kg
Weight per 100 mm 0.76 kg 0,76 kg 0,82 kg 0,82 kg
Carriage weight 1.9 kg 1,9 kg 1,9 kg 1,9 kg
c In case of smaller strokes the rollers do not touch the oil on the guide
d load and stroke dependent
Maximum Forces and Torque
My
Fy
Mx
Fx
Fz
Mz
  LM-P608RT100
LM-P608RT175
LM-P608KT100
LM-P608KT175
Max. forces Fx
Fy
Fz
942 N
300 N
300 N
942 N
600 N
600 N
Max. torque Mx
My